
'grand_prix_2020 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 63

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

08500497 ALMEIDA MANUEL (0491250/LA RAFLE D' ANGERS)
04900017 HUREAU CHRISTOPHE (0493051/UP ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE)
08506135 VINCENT VANICK (0853015/PETANQUE SABLAISE)

04914023 ROBINEAU CHRISTOPHE (0493133/ST MICH. LA POITEVINIERE)
04912430 BARRAULT BERTRAND (0493133/ST MICH. LA POITEVINIERE)
04902974 BERTHAU LUC (0493133/ST MICH. LA POITEVINIERE)

G - P

08610093 LEIDA JULIEN (0860002/ANTRAN)
08600686 MOINAULT EMMANUEL (0860002/ANTRAN)
08609717 BOUKHAL SAÏD (0860002/ANTRAN)

07901355 NALIN DOMINIQUE (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)
07906365 CHAIGNEAU ROMAIN (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)
07902060 ROUET DAVID (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)

P - G

04905636 PAPIN MICKAËL (0493128/CHOLET PETANQUE CLUB)
04411509 GUILLOUCHE FRANCK (0493268/P.C  NUAILLE)
01600247 PETIT ALEXIS (0160011/ANG ST CYBARD)

07917170 DOCHE PATRICK (0790034/PETANQUE SAINT MAIXENTAISE)
08606364 BALOGE JULIEN (0790034/PETANQUE SAINT MAIXENTAISE)
08601881 EPRINCHARD GÉRARD (0790034/PETANQUE SAINT MAIXENTAISE)

G - P

08605702 DINAIS JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08607231 SOULARD CHRISTOPHE (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08606949 METIVIER STÉPHANE (0860040/MIREBEAU)

07201816 LUREAU FRANCK (0720030/FERTE BERNARD   VSF PETANQUE)
08606006 CHARON DAMIEN (0860054/SANXAY LA SANXEENNE)
07201767 RADIGUE JEAN-NOËL (0860054/SANXAY LA SANXEENNE)

G - P

04902717 NICOLET SAMUEL (0493128/CHOLET PETANQUE CLUB)
04911506 NICOLET JUSTIN (0493128/CHOLET PETANQUE CLUB)
04902586 MAURILLE JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0493128/CHOLET PETANQUE CLUB)

07904538 MENA CHARLY (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)
07900861 MAIRE THIERRY (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)
07900868 GOBIN GUILLAUME (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)

P - G

08610774 BRISSON BENJAMIN (0860030/TEAM PETANQUE JULIANAISE)
08610551 THOMAS JORDANE (0860030/TEAM PETANQUE JULIANAISE)
08611185 LAROCHE CORENTIN (0860030/TEAM PETANQUE JULIANAISE)

07905919 MINEAU JULIEN (0790034/PETANQUE SAINT MAIXENTAISE)
07906915 SIERRA JEROME (0790051/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHENARDAIS)
07908021 FEIJO LEITE JOAO FRANCISCO (0790014/CHERVEUX PETANQUE)

P - G

07906173 TURPAULT THOMAS (0790007/A S BRESSUIRE PETANQUE)
07907545 PICHON YOAN (0790007/A S BRESSUIRE PETANQUE)
07908378 PEDRE ANTHONY (0790007/A S BRESSUIRE PETANQUE)

07900404 KLEIN JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)
07906801 VRIGNAUD ANTOINE (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)
07906760 MICHENEAU CLÉMENT (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)

P - G

08511341 GELIN JEREMY (0530005/E S BONCHAMP PETANQUE)
07907360 BALOGE MARIUS (0190009/PETANQUE DU PAYS DE BRIVE)
07900867 ROY PHILIPPE (0851023/PETANQUE FONTENAY VENDEE)

07907229 PAQUET MAXIME (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)
07905156 HIVERT MICKAEL (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)
07901632 PAQUET MICKAEL (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07905919 MINEAU JULIEN (0790034/PETANQUE SAINT MAIXENTAISE)
07906915 SIERRA JEROME (0790051/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHENARDAIS)
07908021 FEIJO LEITE JOAO FRANCISCO (0790014/CHERVEUX PETANQUE)

08605702 DINAIS JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08607231 SOULARD CHRISTOPHE (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08606949 METIVIER STÉPHANE (0860040/MIREBEAU)

P - G

07901355 NALIN DOMINIQUE (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)
07906365 CHAIGNEAU ROMAIN (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)
07902060 ROUET DAVID (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)

07904538 MENA CHARLY (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)
07900861 MAIRE THIERRY (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)
07900868 GOBIN GUILLAUME (0790010/ESPERANCE PETANQUE DE CHAMPDENIERS)

G - P

07900404 KLEIN JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)
07906801 VRIGNAUD ANTOINE (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)
07906760 MICHENEAU CLÉMENT (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)

08511341 GELIN JEREMY (0530005/E S BONCHAMP PETANQUE)
07907360 BALOGE MARIUS (0190009/PETANQUE DU PAYS DE BRIVE)
07900867 ROY PHILIPPE (0851023/PETANQUE FONTENAY VENDEE)

G - P

04905636 PAPIN MICKAËL (0493128/CHOLET PETANQUE CLUB)
04411509 GUILLOUCHE FRANCK (0493268/P.C  NUAILLE)
01600247 PETIT ALEXIS (0160011/ANG ST CYBARD)

08500497 ALMEIDA MANUEL (0491250/LA RAFLE D' ANGERS)
04900017 HUREAU CHRISTOPHE (0493051/UP ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE)
08506135 VINCENT VANICK (0853015/PETANQUE SABLAISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07901355 NALIN DOMINIQUE (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)
07906365 CHAIGNEAU ROMAIN (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)
07902060 ROUET DAVID (0790043/PETANQUE CLUB VOUILLETAIS)

08605702 DINAIS JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08607231 SOULARD CHRISTOPHE (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08606949 METIVIER STÉPHANE (0860040/MIREBEAU)

P - G

08500497 ALMEIDA MANUEL (0491250/LA RAFLE D' ANGERS)
04900017 HUREAU CHRISTOPHE (0493051/UP ST GEORGES SUR LOIRE)
08506135 VINCENT VANICK (0853015/PETANQUE SABLAISE)

07900404 KLEIN JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)
07906801 VRIGNAUD ANTOINE (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)
07906760 MICHENEAU CLÉMENT (0790005/PETANQUE MONCOUTANTAISE)

G - P
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08605702 DINAIS JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0860040/MIREBEAU)
08607231 SOULARD CHRISTOPHE (0860040/MIREBEAU)
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G - P


